
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-05-22  240 VIEUX            Amateurs:41 LACHER:08.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  4   85312 BE 611113320 09.33010 1353.8006    1 
   2 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  2   88401 BE 113171020 09.35210 1352.7314    2 
   3 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  4   96492 BE 200237319 09.41420 1346.1227    3 
   4 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  3   78333 BE 108283718 09.28147 1344.8880    4 
   5 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 18       2 BE 113133120 09.28237 1341.4333    5 
   6 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  5  3   98233 BE 211159720 09.43220 1339.2731    6 
   7 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  1       2 BE 201338020 09.42180 1334.9516    7 
   8 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  1   96503 BE 105075419 09.42230 1333.5805    8 
   9 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  2       3 BE 200235219 09.42350 1329.7405    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 09.34110 1329.1924   10 
  11 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1   84914 BE 605378520 09.33540 1328.8576   11 
  12 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  3       4 BE 200235519 09.42430 1327.3023   12 
  13 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  4       2 BE 105576619 09.36400 1326.0150   13 
  14 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  9       3 BE 113171220 09.36410 1325.6836   14 
  15 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  2       3 BE 109561015 09.29057 1325.5436   15 
  16 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  9  2   78588 BE 105585519 09.29180 1325.2614   16 
  17 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  4       4 BE 107919114 09.29067 1325.1699   17 
  18 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  9  1       2 BE 113177620 09.29230 1323.4016   18 
  19 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  1       5 BE 105575619 09.29117 1323.3043   19 
  20 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14  1   82610 BE 113157820 09.32284 1322.3242   20 
  21 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 27       6 BE 113132820 09.29157 1321.8157   21 
  22 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  1  1   81387 BE 113211020 09.31570 1313.7530   22 
  23 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 11       7 BE 108284318 09.29447 1311.1223   23 
  24 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  5  4       2 BE 207189219 09.45020 1309.5247   24 
  25 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  5   97112 BE 202735117 09.44180 1307.3755   25 
  26 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  4   85328 BE 105828419 09.35160 1307.3749   26 
  27 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   2  2  102548 BE 210132520 09.48310 1306.3723   27 
  28 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  6       5 BE 203793316 09.43530 1306.3433   28 
  29 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 11   91931 BE 105885319 09.40260 1305.9300   29 
  30 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  2  2   93851 BE 112926820 09.41550 1305.5110   30 
  31 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  1       2 BE 200362019 09.44250 1305.3259   31 
  31 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  3       3 BE 202735217 09.44250 1305.3259   31 
  33 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14  3       2 BE 113156620 09.33274 1301.8333   33 
  34 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  9  8       3 BE 113177120 09.30250 1300.7669   34 
  35 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  9  4       4 BE 109663015 09.30260 1300.4082   35 
  36 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 25       8 BE 112964517 09.30247 1296.6535   36 
  37 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  1  1   94516 BE 105886319 09.42550 1296.5623   37 
  38 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  2  2   99785 BE 505773820 09.47054 1294.7205   38 
  39 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  2  1       2 BE 112926320 09.42350 1293.5201   39 
  40 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  9  9       5 BE 113176620 09.30530 1290.7966   40 
  41 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  7       6 BE 202780817 09.44490 1290.0468   41 
  42 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  3   77539 BE 106093719 09.30080 1289.4512   42 
  43 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  3       2 BE 112747320 09.41250 1287.9487   43 
  44 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  5  5       3 BE 203962116 09.46210 1286.9417   44 
  45 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 24       9 BE 113133320 09.31037 1282.8507   45 
  46 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  1       2 BE 113466920 09.30280 1282.3429   46 
  47 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  9      10 BE 113132420 09.31067 1281.8011   47 
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  6       3 BE 113382820 09.30300 1281.6364   48 
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  5       4 BE 109188718 09.30310 1281.2834   49 
  50 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  4       4 BE 200362319 09.45490 1281.2222   50 
  51 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  1   97150 BE 104412720 09.45524 1280.7398   51 
  52 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  2       2 BE 109060518 09.45544 1280.1774   52 
  53 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30  5      11 BE 109550315 09.31147 1279.0105   53 
  54 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3       3 BE 109014318 09.36460 1277.7634   54 
  55 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   2  1  101912 BE 114410520 09.49530 1276.0609   55 
  56 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2   82663 BE 107927114 09.34520 1274.3525   56 
  57 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  7       5 BE 109180918 09.31020 1270.4369   57 
  58 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 109576115 09.36510 1270.2169   58 
  59 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  8       6 BE 113371620 09.31040 1269.7434   59 
  60 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 29      12 BE 113163420 09.31417 1269.6815   60 
  61 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  6  1   84334 BE 113225320 09.36270 1269.1347   61 
  62 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  3       4 BE 113171620 09.39430 1268.0038   62 
  63 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       4 BE 611113120 09.37200 1267.0099   63 
  64 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 10       3 BE 109282515 09.42460 1264.0541   64 
  65 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  1       4 BE 115967514 09.42470 1263.7646   65 
  66 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  6  2       2 BE 112800920 09.36440 1263.7463   66 
  67 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  2       5 BE 202737217 09.46520 1263.7207   67 
  68 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  5       5 BE 112583617 09.42480 1263.4753   68 
  69 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  2       6 BE 112582617 09.42500 1262.8970   69 
  70 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14  4       3 BE 113151520 09.35254 1262.6993   70 
  71 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  8       5 BE 112972917 09.40040 1261.6698   71 
  72 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  4  3   87347 BE 108772118 09.39150 1261.3285   72 
  73 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14 11       4 BE 113155320 09.35304 1261.0930   73 



  74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14 13       5 BE 113151020 09.35314 1260.7722   74 
  75 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  7       6 BE 105578319 09.40120 1259.2735   75 
  76 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 30 22      13 BE 108283318 09.32127 1259.1368   76 
  77 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 14  2       6 BE 113196720 09.35374 1258.8510   77 
  78 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   2  1       2 BE 211156715 09.51290 1258.8096   78 
  79 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12 10       7 BE 113070117 09.31370 1258.4095   79 
  80 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  5       7 BE 108312118 09.40150 1258.3772   80 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-05-22  156 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:32 LACHER:08.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1   84914 BE 115523821 09.33000 1347.8413    1 
   2 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  7  3   98233 BE 210166221 09.43200 1339.8818    2 
   3 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  3   93851 BE 112685821 09.40140 1336.8011    3 
   4 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  2   97285 BE 112694021 09.42530 1335.1475    4 
   5 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  9       2 BE 112692321 09.42540 1334.8422    5 
   6 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  1       3 BE 112693821 09.42550 1334.5371    6 
   7 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  3  2   94516 BE 112621421 09.41020 1330.9385    7 
   8 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  8       4 BE 112692721 09.43070 1330.8867    8 
   9 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  1   78333 BE 112819921 09.29007 1327.4155    9 
  10 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  1  101657 00 210650221 09.47040 1319.3901   10 
  11 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  2       2 BE 112818721 09.29227 1319.2186   11 
  12 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2       2 BE 210650121 09.47050 1319.1049   12 
  13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  3       3 BE 210656621 09.47060 1318.8197   13 
  14 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  7  1   82610 BE 112808121 09.32474 1315.6554   14 
  15 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  7  3       2 BE 112809221 09.33234 1303.2024   15 
  16 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   2  1  102548 BE 206227321 09.48520 1300.5748   16 
  17 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  3   88401 BE 112767121 09.38120 1296.2023   17 
  18 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  5       5 BE 112693921 09.45110 1294.3028   18 
  19 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  3       6 BE 112693021 09.45150 1293.1561   19 
  20 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  1   92117 BE 114943521 09.41230 1290.8055   20 
  21 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  7  5       2 BE 210168621 09.46110 1289.7572   21 
  22 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  5  1   99785 BE 210176621 09.47334 1286.9300   22 
  23 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 13  3   80817 BE 112758821 09.32550 1284.5086   23 
  24 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  7  2       3 BE 210167021 09.46370 1282.4625   24 
  25 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  2       2 BE 112767921 09.39260 1273.1781   25 
  26 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  6   84334 BE 209616321 09.36320 1267.5451   26 
  27 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  1  1   81387 00 115357321 09.34270 1262.7929   27 
  28 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  8  8   82453 BE 115309021 09.35180 1262.6799   28 
  29 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  3  3       2 BE 112620821 09.44530 1262.5106   29 
  30 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  3       3 BE 112819621 09.32157 1258.1257   30 
  31 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  4       4 BE 112818421 09.32197 1256.7800   31 
  32 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  5   97112 BE 206576421 09.47230 1255.2832   32 
  33 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  6       7 BE 112691021 09.47350 1254.2642   33 
  34 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  4       8 BE 112691321 09.47400 1252.9185   34 
  35 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN    1  1   91931 BE 112612321 09.43400 1248.6109   35 
  36 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  3  1   78588 BE 112893021 09.33000 1247.4286   36 
  37 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       2 BE 112836321 09.37420 1245.7016   37 
  38 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  8  2       2 BE 115309121 09.36140 1244.8868   38 
  39 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  8       3 BE 112836221 09.37460 1244.4761   39 
  40 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  1       4 BE 112836921 09.37530 1242.3373   40 
  41 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  1       3 BE 113562721 09.41120 1241.5871   41 
  42 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  3  2   82663 BE 112855721 09.36380 1240.5653   42 
  43 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  4  2   84499 BE 113208021 09.38093 1239.8063   43 
  44 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  8  3       3 BE 115308721 09.36370 1237.7233   44 
  45 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  3       5 BE 112838921 09.38240 1232.9532   45 
  46 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  7  1       4 BE 210166821 09.49470 1231.5605   46 
  47 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  4       4 BE 113562821 09.41480 1231.2117   47 
  48 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  2       2 BE 114944021 09.44510 1231.0220   48 
  49 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  4       2 BE 112685621 09.46300 1227.2941   49 
  50 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  5   82653 BE 112763821 09.37220 1226.9124   50 
  51 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  7       6 BE 112838021 09.38540 1224.0058   51 
  52 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  4       2 BE 207230021 09.49220 1223.9143   52 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-05-22  396 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:46 LACHER:08.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  4   85312 BE 611113320 09.33010 1353.8006    1 
   2 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2   88401 BE 113171020 09.35210 1352.7314    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  4   84914 BE 115523821 09.33000 1347.8413    3 



   4 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  4   96492 BE 200237319 09.41420 1346.1227    4 
   5 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  3   78333 BE 108283718 09.28147 1344.8880    5 
   6 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 19       2 BE 113133120 09.28237 1341.4333    6 
   7 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  8   98233 BE 210166221 09.43200 1339.8818    7 
   8 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  4       2 BE 211159720 09.43220 1339.2731    8 
   9 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  5   93851 BE 112685821 09.40140 1336.8011    9 
  10 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  2   97285 BE 112694021 09.42530 1335.1475   10 
  11 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  1       2 BE 201338020 09.42180 1334.9516   11 
  12 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  9       2 BE 112692321 09.42540 1334.8422   12 
  13 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  1       3 BE 112693821 09.42550 1334.5371   13 
  14 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  1   96503 BE 105075419 09.42230 1333.5805   14 
  15 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  3   94516 BE 112621421 09.41020 1330.9385   15 
  16 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  8       4 BE 112692721 09.43070 1330.8867   16 
  17 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  2       3 BE 200235219 09.42350 1329.7405   17 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 09.34110 1329.1924   18 
  19 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 605378520 09.33540 1328.8576   19 
  20 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 18       3 BE 112819921 09.29007 1327.4155   20 
  21 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  3       4 BE 200235519 09.42430 1327.3023   21 
  22 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       2 BE 105576619 09.36400 1326.0150   22 
  23 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  9       3 BE 113171220 09.36410 1325.6836   23 
  24 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  2       4 BE 109561015 09.29057 1325.5436   24 
  25 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN 12  2   78588 BE 105585519 09.29180 1325.2614   25 
  26 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  4       5 BE 107919114 09.29067 1325.1699   26 
  27 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN 12  1       2 BE 113177620 09.29230 1323.4016   27 
  28 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  1       6 BE 105575619 09.29117 1323.3043   28 
  29 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  1   82610 BE 113157820 09.32284 1322.3242   29 
  30 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 30       7 BE 113132820 09.29157 1321.8157   30 
  31 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  1  101657 00 210650221 09.47040 1319.3901   31 
  32 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 24       8 BE 112818721 09.29227 1319.2186   32 
  33 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2       2 BE 210650121 09.47050 1319.1049   33 
  34 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  3       3 BE 210656621 09.47060 1318.8197   34 
  35 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  5       2 BE 112808121 09.32474 1315.6554   35 
  36 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  2  1   81387 BE 113211020 09.31570 1313.7530   36 
  37 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 11       9 BE 108284318 09.29447 1311.1223   37 
  38 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  5       3 BE 207189219 09.45020 1309.5247   38 
  39 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  5   97112 BE 202735117 09.44180 1307.3755   39 
  40 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  4   85328 BE 105828419 09.35160 1307.3749   40 
  41 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   4  2  102548 BE 210132520 09.48310 1306.3723   41 
  42 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  6       5 BE 203793316 09.43530 1306.3433   42 
  43 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 11   91931 BE 105885319 09.40260 1305.9300   43 
  44 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  2       2 BE 112926820 09.41550 1305.5110   44 
  45 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  1       2 BE 200362019 09.44250 1305.3259   45 
  45 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  3       3 BE 202735217 09.44250 1305.3259   45 
  47 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  7       3 BE 112809221 09.33234 1303.2024   47 
  48 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  3       4 BE 113156620 09.33274 1301.8333   48 
  49 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN 12  8       3 BE 113177120 09.30250 1300.7669   49 
  50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   4  3       2 BE 206227321 09.48520 1300.5748   50 
  51 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN 12  4       4 BE 109663015 09.30260 1300.4082   51 
  52 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 28      10 BE 112964517 09.30247 1296.6535   52 
  53 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  1       2 BE 105886319 09.42550 1296.5623   53 
  54 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 13       4 BE 112767121 09.38120 1296.2023   54 
  55 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  2   99785 BE 505773820 09.47054 1294.7205   55 
  56 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  5       5 BE 112693921 09.45110 1294.3028   56 
  57 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  1       3 BE 112926320 09.42350 1293.5201   57 
  58 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  3       6 BE 112693021 09.45150 1293.1561   58 
  59 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  1   92117 BE 114943521 09.41230 1290.8055   59 
  60 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN 12  9       5 BE 113176620 09.30530 1290.7966   60 
  61 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  7       6 BE 202780817 09.44490 1290.0468   61 
  62 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12 10       4 BE 210168621 09.46110 1289.7572   62 
  63 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  3   77539 BE 106093719 09.30080 1289.4512   63 
  64 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  3       2 BE 112747320 09.41250 1287.9487   64 
  65 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  6       5 BE 203962116 09.46210 1286.9417   65 
  66 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  3       2 BE 210176621 09.47334 1286.9300   66 
  67 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 14  4   80817 BE 112758821 09.32550 1284.5086   67 
  68 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 26      11 BE 113133320 09.31037 1282.8507   68 
  69 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  7       6 BE 210167021 09.46370 1282.4625   69 
  70 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  1       2 BE 113466920 09.30280 1282.3429   70 
  71 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  9      12 BE 113132420 09.31067 1281.8011   71 
  72 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  6       3 BE 113382820 09.30300 1281.6364   72 
  73 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  5       4 BE 109188718 09.30310 1281.2834   73 
  74 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  4       4 BE 200362319 09.45490 1281.2222   74 
  75 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  1   97150 BE 104412720 09.45524 1280.7398   75 
  76 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  2       2 BE 109060518 09.45544 1280.1774   76 
  77 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  5      13 BE 109550315 09.31147 1279.0105   77 
  78 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3       3 BE 109014318 09.36460 1277.7634   78 
  79 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   2  1  101912 BE 114410520 09.49530 1276.0609   79 
  80 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  5  2   82663 BE 107927114 09.34520 1274.3525   80 
  81 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 12       5 BE 112767921 09.39260 1273.1781   81 
  82 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  7       5 BE 109180918 09.31020 1270.4369   82 
  83 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 109576115 09.36510 1270.2169   83 



  84 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  8       6 BE 113371620 09.31040 1269.7434   84 
  85 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 32      14 BE 113163420 09.31417 1269.6815   85 
  86 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  1   84334 BE 113225320 09.36270 1269.1347   86 
  87 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       6 BE 113171620 09.39430 1268.0038   87 
  88 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14 11       2 BE 209616321 09.36320 1267.5451   88 
  89 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       4 BE 611113120 09.37200 1267.0099   89 
  90 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 10       3 BE 109282515 09.42460 1264.0541   90 
  91 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  1       4 BE 115967514 09.42470 1263.7646   91 
  92 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  2       3 BE 112800920 09.36440 1263.7463   92 
  93 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  2       5 BE 202737217 09.46520 1263.7207   93 
  94 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  5       5 BE 112583617 09.42480 1263.4753   94 
  95 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  2       6 BE 112582617 09.42500 1262.8970   95 
  96 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  2  2       2 00 115357321 09.34270 1262.7929   96 
  97 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  4       5 BE 113151520 09.35254 1262.6993   97 
  98 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 11 11   82453 BE 115309021 09.35180 1262.6799   98 
  99 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  4       3 BE 112620821 09.44530 1262.5106   99 
 100 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       7 BE 112972917 09.40040 1261.6698  100 
 101 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  4  3   87347 BE 108772118 09.39150 1261.3285  101 
 102 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21 16       6 BE 113155320 09.35304 1261.0930  102 
 103 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21 20       7 BE 113151020 09.35314 1260.7722  103 
 104 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  7       8 BE 105578319 09.40120 1259.2735  104 
 105 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 23      15 BE 108283318 09.32127 1259.1368  105 
 106 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  2       8 BE 113196720 09.35374 1258.8510  106 
 107 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   4  1       3 BE 211156715 09.51290 1258.8096  107 
 108 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16 10       7 BE 113070117 09.31370 1258.4095  108 
 109 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5       9 BE 108312118 09.40150 1258.3772  109 
 110 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 27      16 BE 112819621 09.32157 1258.1257  110 
 111 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  9  5       7 BE 214183015 09.46440 1257.8236  111 
 112 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  9       8 BE 110630216 09.31390 1257.7291  112 
 113 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21  8       9 BE 113157620 09.35414 1257.5735  113 
 114 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 13      17 BE 109591215 09.32177 1257.4524  114 
 115 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 34      18 BE 112818421 09.32197 1256.7800  115 
 116 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 21      19 BE 112963417 09.32227 1255.7726  116 
 117 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  3       4 BE 110504516 09.37380 1255.5052  117 
 118 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16 11       6 BE 206576421 09.47230 1255.2832  118 
 119 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  6       7 BE 112691021 09.47350 1254.2642  119 
 120 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 12      20 BE 107916214 09.32307 1253.0941  120 
 120 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 22      21 BE 105575719 09.32307 1253.0941  120 
 122 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  4       8 BE 112691321 09.47400 1252.9185  122 
 123 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  9       7 BE 112742620 09.43260 1252.5783  123 
 124 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  6      22 BE 108282918 09.32327 1252.4263  124 
 125 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34 20      23 BE 108327618 09.32337 1252.0926  125 
 126 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  7      24 BE 105574719 09.32347 1251.7591  126 
 127 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  4       9 BE 106094519 09.32000 1250.6290  127 
 128 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 34  8      25 BE 116803116 09.32387 1250.4270  128 
 129 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 14       8 BE 109282915 09.43370 1249.4589  129 
 130 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 15       9 BE 112612321 09.43400 1248.6109  130 
 131 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  4  1       2 BE 112606620 09.40000 1247.8143  131 
 132 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 21 21      10 BE 113155020 09.36124 1247.7595  132 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


